
‭Oak Glen Championship Course‬

‭Monday Night 2-Man Match Play League‬

‭The Monday Night 2-Man Match Play League runs for 14 weeks (May 5‬

‭to August 18) - no league play on Memorial Day or 4th of July week. League play is a Shotgun‬

‭start at 6pm every Monday night (5:30 shotgun early and late in the year)  Your team alternates‬

‭weekly between the front and back nine of the Championship golf course. The cost is $475 per‬

‭player to walk or $575 per player to ride.‬ ‭The league‬‭fee needs to be paid in full prior to the‬

‭start of the season.‬ ‭League fees include the following:‬‭greens fees, weekly gross and net skins,‬

‭and team‬‭payouts for overall year-end standings and‬‭low net combined weekly winning teams.‬
‭Teams may include subs or a rotation of players to better accommodate schedules. The league‬

‭format is net (handicapped) best ball twosome match play. Each 2-person team is awarded one‬

‭point for winning a hole, half of a point for tying a hole, and 10 points for winning the match for‬

‭the week.  Your 2 Man Combined Net will go against every other team on your side and you get‬

‭a point for each team you beat.‬

‭The Season Pass Holder at Oak Glen rate for the league is $150.‬

‭League Schedule‬

‭DATE‬ ‭EVENT‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, May 5‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, May 12‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, May 19‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 2‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 9‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 16‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 23‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 30‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, July 7‬ ‭NO GOLF - INDEPENDENCE DAY‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, July 14‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, July 21‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, July 28‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬



‭●‬ ‭Monday, August 4‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, August 11‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, August 18‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, August 25‬ ‭RAIN DATE‬

‭The staff at Oak Glen is very excited to have you back this year. Please do not hesitate to email‬

‭or call with any questions.‬

‭Sincerely,‬

‭Greg Stang‬

‭greg.stang72@gmail.com‬

‭Jason Whitehill‬

‭jason@oakglengolf.com‬
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